Jordan Spreader

ELECTRIC TRAINS




Jordan Spreader

Parts
Name and Number Part # $Price Per Unit Name and Number Part # $Price Per Unit
1.) Coupler cover ( black ) 3.00 9.) Cab (blue, yellow, gray) [HA-6T00040] *8.00
(UP)( # 903143) (D&H )( # 35054)
(PRR )( # 497928 9.) Cab (blue, yellow, gray ) *8.00
(B&O )( # b-29) (D&H )( # 35055)
(Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251 ) 9.) Cab ( black) *8.00
1.) Coupler cover ( orange ) 3.00 (Santa Fe )( # 199232)
( D&RGW )( # AX-41) 9.) Cab ( black) *8.00
1.)  Coupler cover ( yellow ) 3.00 ( Santa Fe )( # 199251)
(D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055 ) 10.) Screw ( M2.6X8.0mm ) 0.15
2.) Blade ( yellow, black, white )[HA-6T00021] *10.00 ( roundhead )( plastic cutting threads )
(UP)(# 903143) 11.) Handrail ( end )( black ) 3.00
2.) Blade ( black) *10.00 (UP)(# 903143)
(PRR)( # 497928) (PRR)( # 497928)
(B&O )( # b-29) (B&O )( # b-29)
2.) Blade (orange ) *10.00 (Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251
( D&RGW )( # AX-41) 11.) Handrail ( end )( orange ) 3.00
2.) Blade ( blue & yellow ) *10.00 ( D&RGW )( # AX-41)
(D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055 11.) Handrail (end )( yellow ) 3.00
2.) Blade ( black & yellow ) *10.00 ( D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055
(Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251 ) 12.) Brake wheel ( black ) 1.00
3.) Lens (frosted) [FA=6T00004] 1.00 13.) Handrail ( right )( black ) 3.00
(32.8X34.5X0.4mm ) (UP)( # 903143 ) .
4.) Lens ( headlight )( clear) 2.00 (PRR)( # 497928 )
5.) Headlight housing ( yellow ) [HA=6TO00Z8] 4.00 (B&O )( # b-29)
(UP)(# 903143) (Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251)
5.) Headlight housing ( black ) [HA=8T00027] 4.00 13.) Handrail ( right )( orange ) [HA-ETT0002] 3.00
(PRR)( # 497928) ( D&RGW )( # AX-41))
(B&O )( # b-29) 13.) Handrail ( right )( yellow ) 3.00
(Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251) (D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055)
5.) Headlight housing ( orange JHA-8T0002Z8] 4.00 14.) Handrail ( left )( black ) [HA-6T12000T] 3.00
( D&RGW )( # AX-41) (UP)(# 903143)
5.) Headlight housing ( blue ) 4.00 (PRR)( # 497928 )
(D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055) (B&O )( # b-29)
6.) Smoke stack ( black ) [HA-6T00030] 2.00 (Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251)
(UP)(# 903143) 14.) Handrail ( left )( orange )  [HA=6120002] 3.00
(PRR)( # 497928) ( D&RGW )( # AX-41)
(B&O )( # b-29) 14.) Handrail ( left )( yellow ) 3.00
( D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055 ) ( D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055 )
( Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251) 15.) Clip ( nickel ) [HA-6100047
6.) Smoke stack ( orange ) 2.00 16.) Press pin ( nickel ) :- G-0000028|
( D&RGW )( # AX-41) (2.5X9.4mm )( w/ 1.0X5.0mm head )
7.) Cab roof ( yellow) *6.00 17.) Cylinder ( large )( yellow ) [HA-6T000438] 4.00
(UP)(# 903143) (UP)( # 903143 )
7.) Cab roof ( black ) [HA-6T00033] *6.00 17.) Cylinder (large )( black )  [HA-6T0004Y) 4.00
(PRR)( # 497928 (PRR)( # 497928)
(B&O )( # b-29) (B&O )( # b-29)
( Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251 ) ( Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251 )
7.) Cab roof ( orange) [HA-6TO0034] *6.00 17.) Cylinder ( large )( orange ) [FA-6100050] 4.00
( D&RGW )( # AX-41) ( D&RGW )( # AX-41)
7.)  Cab roof ( blue ) [HA-6T00035] *6.00 17.) Cylinder ( large )( blue ) 4.00
(D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055) (D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055)
8.) Lens ( frosted ) 1.00 18.) Cylinder ( small )( yellow ) [HA-6T00057] 3.00
( 14.5X34.5X0.4mm ) (UP)(# 903143)
9.) Cab (yellow) [HA-6T00034 *8.00 18.) Cylinder ( small )( black)  [HA-86T00053] 3.00
(UP)(# 903143) (PRR)( # 497928)
9.) Cab ( black) *8.00 (B&O )( # b-29)
(PRR)( # 497928) ( Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251 )
9.) Cab (black) *8.00
(B&O )( # b-29) *Requires Exchange
9.) Cab (orange) [HA-8T00039] *8.00 All parts are priced as each

( D&RGW )( # AX-41)



www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100018
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100019
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100020
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100021
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100022
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100023
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100024
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100025
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-6100004
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-6100005
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100026
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100027
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100028
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100029
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100030
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100031
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100032
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100033
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100034
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100035
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-6100006
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100036
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100037
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100038
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100039
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100040
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100041
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100042
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100043
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000272
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100044
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100045
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100046
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-4100033
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6110001
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6110002
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6110003
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6120001
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6120002
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6120003
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100047
www.mthtrains.com/part/IG-0000028
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100048
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100049
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100050
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100051
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100052
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100053

Jordan Spreader

Name and Number Part #

$Price Per Unit

Name and Number Part #

$Price Per Unit

18.) Cylinder ( small )( orange ) [HAZ8T00054]

( D&RGW )( # AX-41)
18.) Cylinder ( small )( blue ) A-6100055]

(D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055
19.) Spring ( nickel ) IE-0000051
20.) Screw ( M2.6X6.0mm ) [TA-0000208]

( roundhead )( plastic cutting threads )

21.) Shaft

22.) Holder ( yellow ) [HA-6T00057]
(UP)(# 903143)

22.) Holder ( black ) [HAZ8T00058]

(PRR )( # 497928
(B&O )( # b-29)
(Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251)

22.) Holder ( orange) [HA-6T00059
( D&RGW )( # AX-41 )
22.) Holder ( blue) [HA-6T00040]

(D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055)

23.) Wing ( right )( yellow )
(UP)( # 903143 )

23.) Wing ( right )( black )
(PRR)( # 497928)

23.) Wing ( right )( black )

(B&O )( # b-29 )( JORDAN

23.) Wing ( right )( orange )
( D&RGW )( # AX-41)

23.) Wing ( right )( blue )
(D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055 )

23.) Wing ( right )( black )
(Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251 )( JORDAN )

24) Wing (left )( yellow
(UP)( # 903143)

24.) Wing ( left )( black) HA-6120005

HA-6120006

(PRR)( # 497928)
24.) Wing ( left )( black)
(B&O )( # b-29 )( JORDAN)

24.) Wing ( left )( orange )
( D&RGW )( # AX-41)
24.) Wing ( left )( blue)

(D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055)
24.) Wing ( left)( black ) HA-§120009
( Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251 ){ JORDAN )

25.) Wing support ( yellow ) [HA-8TO008T]
(UP)( # 903143 )
25.) Wing support ( black ) [HA-8T00087]

(PRR)( # 497928)
(B&O )( # b-29)
(Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251)
25.) Wing support ( orange )
( D&RGW )( # AX-41))
25.) Wing support ( blue )

(D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055
26.) Press pin ( nickel ) 1G-0000029

(2.5X11.0mm )
27.) Plow cylinder ( black )
(UP)( # 903143 )
( PRR )( # 497928
(B&O )( # b-29 )
(Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251 )
27.) Plow cylinder ( orange )

( D&RGW )( # AX-41)

3.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

1.00

3.00

3.00

27.) Plow cylinder ( blue )
(D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055)

28.) Stand ( black) [HA-6100068
(UP)(# 903143) _
(PRR)( # 497928)

(B&O )( # b-29)
(Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251)

28.) Stand ( orange )
( D&RGW )( # AX-41)

28.) Stand ( blue) [HA-6T0O007/0]

(D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055)

29.) Bulb ( grain of wheat ) CA-0000026
( 6V )(85.0mm long wires )( clear )

30.) Cab platform ( yellow )
(UP)(# 903143)
30.) Cab platform ( black ) HA-6100072

(PRR )( # 497928)
(B&O )( # b-29)
( Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251)

30.) Cab platform ( orange ) HA-6100073
( D&RGW )( # AX-41)
30.) Cab platform ( blue ) HA-6100074

(D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055)

31.) CV board [AG-0000030]
32.) Bulb [EG-00000T7]
( 18V)( grain of wheat )
33.) Socket w/ wires
(80.0mm long )
34.) Socket holder ( black ) CH-0000035|
35.) Air tank (top )( black) @l
(UP)( # 903143) '
(PRR)( # 497928)
(B&O )( # b-29)

(Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251

35.) Air tank ( top )( orange )
( D&RGW )( # AX-41)

35.) Air tank ( top )( yellow )
( D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055 )

36.) Air tank ( bottom )( black )
(UP)(# 903143)
(PRR)( # 497928)
(B&O )( # b-29)
(Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251 )

36.) Air tank ( bottom )( orange ) [HA-6100079]
( D&RGW )( # AX-41)

36.) Air tank ( bottom )( yellow )
(D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055)

37.) Platform ( yellow ) HA-6100081

(UP)(# 903143)
37.) Platform ( black ) HA-6100082
(PRR)( # 497928)

(Santa Fe )( # 199232 )( # 199251)

37.) Platform ( black) [HA-6T00083]
(B&O )( # b-29)

37.) Platform ( orange )
( D&RGW )( # AX-41))

37.) Platform ( blue )

(D&H )( # 35054 )( # 35055)

*Requires Exchange
All parts are priced as each

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

12.00
1.00

3.00

1.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

*15.00

*15.00

*15.00

*15.00

*15.00



www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100054
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100055
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000051
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000206
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100056
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100057
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100058
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100059
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100060
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6110004
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6110005
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6110006
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6110008
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6110008
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6110009
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6120004
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6120005
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6120006
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6120007
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6120008
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6120009
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100061
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100062
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100063
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100064
www.mthtrains.com/part/IG-0000029
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100065
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100066
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100067
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100068
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100069
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100070
www.mthtrains.com/part/CA-0000026
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100071
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100072
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100073
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100074
www.mthtrains.com/part/AG-0000030
www.mthtrains.com/part/CG-0000017
www.mthtrains.com/part/CH-0000034
www.mthtrains.com/part/CH-0000035
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100075
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100076
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100077
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100078
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100079
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100080
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100081
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100082
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100083
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100084
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100085

Jordan Spreader

Parts

Name and Number Part # $Price Per Unit

38.) Press pin ( nickel ) 1.00
(2.5X10.5mm )

39.) Press pin ( nickel ) 1.00
(2.5X21.0mm)

0.) Chassis ( black ) HA-6100086 *12.00
1.) Coupler (48.0mm long) [DD-000003T] 4.00

( plastic )( non-operating )( wide centering clips )

42.) Screw ( M2.6X4.0mm ) |IA-0000298 0.15
(w/ 7.8mm washer head )( plastic cutting threads )

43.) Screw 0.15
( M2.5X6.0mm )( flathead )

44.) Screw 0.15
( M3X5.0mm )( washer head

45.) Truck (2 axle )( black ) 5.00
( no coupler )( w/ truck side springs )

46.) Pick-up BD-0000062 5.00

47.) Truck (2 axle )( black) DA-0100006 6.00
( complete w/ coupler & truck side springs )

48.) Ground strap 0.15
(44.0mm long)

49.) Screw 0.15
( M2.5X4.0mm )( roundhead )

50.) Spring 0.50

51.) Spring [TEZ0000035] 0.50
(6.0X8.0mm )( w/ 0.4mm thick wire )

52.) Insulator washer [ID-0000085] 0.15
(5.0X10.0X0.3mm )

53.) Armature DD-0000014| 1.00

54.) Spring ( centering ) [TE-0000036 ] 0.50

55.) Coupler 3.00

56.) Screw [TA-0000080] 0.15
( M2X4.0mm )( washer head )

*Requires Exchange
All parts are priced as each



www.mthtrains.com/part/IG-0000030
www.mthtrains.com/part/IG-0000031
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100086
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-0000031
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000298
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000178
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000268
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-0100013
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000062
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-0100006
www.mthtrains.com/part/II-0000006
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000023
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000033
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000035
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000065
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-0000014
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000036
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-0000015
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000080




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5

